PROPRIETARY NOTE
THIS SPECIFICATION IS THE PROPERTY OF BOE OT AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOE OT
AND MUST BE RETURNED TO BOE OT UPON ITS REQUEST
TITLE : HT141WXB-100
Preliminary Product Specification
Rev. P0
BEIJING BOE OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY

X
X X X X
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 5. Month (1, 2, 3, …, 9, X, Y, Z)
No 6. Product Identification (FG)
No 7. Serial Number
No 3. Line classification (BOE HYDIS:H, BOE OT:A/BC)
No 4. Year (05 : 2005, 06: 2006, …)
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
PAGE
S
B2006-5006-O (3/3)
HT141WXB-100 Preliminary Product Specification 23 OF 31
A4(210 X 297)
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT LCD PRODUCT
(2) High voltage caution label
(3) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L) Ч 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HT141WXB-100
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail
description.
Date: Packing Date
FG Code: FG Code of Product
HT141WXB-100 12
0000000000000 200X.X.XX
REV
P0
ISSUE DATE
2008.04.18.
00 0
0
00 0
0000
000000
Type  Grade  Line  Year  Month  FG-Code  Serial No
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
PAGE
S
B2006-5006-O (3/3)
HT141WXB-100 Preliminary Product Specification 24 OF 31
A4(210 X 297)
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT LCD PRODUCT
14.0  PACKING INFORMATION
14.1 Packing order
14.2  Notes
 Box Dimension: 526mm(W) x 346mm(D) x 448mm(H)
 Package Quantity in one Box: 24pcs
 Total Weight: 11.5kg
SPEC. NUMBER SPEC TITLE
REV
P0
ISSUE DATE
2008.04.18.
PAGE
S
B2006-5006-O (3/3)
HT141WXB-100 Preliminary Product Specification 25 OF 31
A4(210 X 297)
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.net/
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT LCD PRODUCT
15.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION